
HOME Layout F

NEVERA

LAVADORA

VITRO
HORNO

LIVING - DINING - KITCHEN
PRIMARY BEDROOM
SECONDARY BEDROOM
BATHROOM 1
BATHROOM 2
UNCOVERED TERRACE

TOTAL BUILT AREA WITH COMMON
SPACES

28,00 m²
11,80 m²
10,00 m²
3,50 m²
2,80 m²

39,90 m²

83,84 m²

402
408
410
416

401
407
409
415

BUILDING 1 BUILDING 2

Terrace SURFACE AREA depends on the home plan selected


