HOME Layout F





BUILDING 1 402 408 410 416	BUILDING 2 401 407 409
416	415

LIVING - DINING - KITCHEN PRIMARY BEDROOM SECONDARY BEDROOM BATHROOM I BATHROOM 2 UNCOVERED TERRACE	28,00 m ² 11,80 m ² 10,00 m ² 3,50 m ² 2,80 m ² 39,90 m ²
TOTAL BUILT AREA WITH COMMON SPACES	83,84 m²